Find a contact near you by visiting www.suezwatertechnologies.com and clicking on “Contact Us.”
*Trademark of SUEZ; may be registered in one or more countries.
©2017 SUEZ. All rights reserved.
FSfilFlotrexGFC_EN.docx   Feb-15
Water Technologies & Solutions
fact sheet
Flotrex* GF-C
pleated cartridge filters with glass microfiber media certified to NSF/ANSI standard

l/min
FSfilFlotrexGFC_EN.docx Page 3
Table 5: Ordering Information
                                                       2Teflon and Viton are registered trademarks of DuPont.
Type
Absolute
Pore Size
Rating
Nominal
Cartridge Length End #1 Adapter End #2 Adapter
Elastomer
Material
Grade
FGF 01 =
1.0μm
1 = 10 inch (25cm)
2 = 20 inch (51cm)
3 = 30 inch (76cm)
4 = 40 inch
(102cm)
E = 222 O-Ring
F = 226 O-Ring
Q = 222 O-Ring
with Stainless
Steel Insert
Z = 226 O-Ring
with Stainless
Steel Insert
G = Closed End
Cap
H = Fin Adapter
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
T = Teflon2
Encapsulate
d Viton2
V = Viton
-C = certified  by
NSF to meet
Standard 53
requirements for